BF “Masquerade”
B_Masquerade_091009-0_eu
IT
EN
FR
DE
ES
30

= collarino dorato (solo est.F)
   golden bezel (only F shape)
Codici / Codes / Bestellbezeichnungen / Códigos
Gray Blue Bordeaux
RF3
RF2K = colorato /coloured
RF2KM= metallico / metal
RF2F = colorato /coloured
RF2FM= metallico / metal
RF2FG= dorato / golden
RF2B = colorato /coloured
RF2BM= metallico / metal
RF1S = Standard NOT decorated
RF1S/1 = Standard decorated
RF1B = Braille
RF1X = Vandal-resistant Braille
RF1Z = PVD vandal-resistant Braille
min
20 pz.
min
20 pz.
min
20 pz.
min
20 pz.
min
50 pz.
BFB BFF BFK
BF “Masquerade”
ALARM
APPEL
ASCENSEUR
AUFZUG
CALL
CALL CANCEL
CLOSE DOOR
HIT
LIFT
LIFT ALARM  +
PUSH FOR HELP
PUSH TO SPEAK
HERTIL
IBRUG
STOP
-7
-6
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
00
01
02
1 - 20
21 - 32
33 - 60
0/1
1/2